
Alternate coal used as 

percentage of Total coal: 
CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 

CCL Coal

E-Auction 

NCL Coal
Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 

CCL Coal

E-Auction 

NCL Coal
Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 

CCL Coal

E-Auction 

NCL Coal
Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 

CCL Coal

E-Auction 

NCL Coal
Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 

CCL Coal

E-Auction 

NCL Coal
Total

1 7937 0.000 0 0.00 0 7937.49 7937 0 0 0 0 7937 14425 0 0 0 0 14425 14425 0 0 0 0 14425 458934.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 458934.60

2 3972 0.000 0 0.00 0 3972.09 11910 0 0 0 0 11910 8611 0 0 0 0 8611 23036 0 0 0 0 23036 454295.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 454295.69

3 12681 0.000 0 0.00 0 12680.50 24590 0 0 0 0 24590 5093 0 0 0 0 5093 28129 0 0 0 0 28129 461883.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 461883.19

4 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 24590 0 0 0 0 24590 9230 0 0 0 0 9230 37359 0 0 0 0 37359 452653.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 452653.67

5 20913 0.000 0 0.00 0 20913.10 45503 0 0 0 0 45503 12853 0 0 0 0 12853 50212 0 0 0 0 50212 460713.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 460713.77

6 7566 0.000 0 0.00 0 7565.73 53069 0 0 0 0 53069 14164 0 0 0 0 14164 64376 0 0 0 0 64376 454115.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 454115.49

7 16102 0.000 0 0.00 0 16102.36 69171 0 0 0 0 69171 19141 0 0 0 0 19141 83516 0 0 0 0 83516 451077.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 451077.32

8 8089 0.000 0 0.00 0 8089.45 77261 0 0 0 0 77261 15605 0 0 0 0 15605 99121 0 0 0 0 99121 443562.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 443562.20

9 7933 0.000 0 0.00 0 7933.03 85194 0 0 0 0 85194 14684 0 0 0 0 14684 113805 0 0 0 0 113805 436811.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 436811.24

10 16052 0.000 0 0.00 0 16052.15 101246 0 0 0 0 101246 10694 0 0 0 0 10694 124499 0 0 0 0 124499 442169.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 442169.39

11 11871 0.000 0 0.00 0 11870.99 113117 0 0 0 0 113117 6122 0 0 0 0 6122 130621 0 0 0 0 130621 447918.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 447918.63

12 20482 0.000 0 0.00 0 20481.84 133599 0 0 0 0 133599 10599 0 0 0 0 10599 141220 0 0 0 0 141220 457801.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 457801.47

13 4073 0.000 0 0.00 0 4072.73 137671 0 0 0 0 137671 18251 0 0 0 0 18251 159470 0 0 0 0 159470 443623.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 443623.31

14 12498 0.000 0 0.00 0 12497.72 150169 0 0 0 0 150169 20804 0 0 0 0 20804 180274 0 0 0 0 180274 435317.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 435317.49

15 4054 0.000 0 0.00 0 4053.55 154223 0 0 0 0 154223 22075 0 0 0 0 22075 202349 0 0 0 0 202349 417296.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 417296.42

16 16528 0.000 0 0.00 0 16527.51 170750 0 0 0 0 170750 17261 0 0 0 0 17261 219610 0 0 0 0 219610 416562.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 416562.93

17 4150 0.000 0 0.00 0 4150.09 174900 0 0 0 0 174900 17359 0 0 0 0 17359 236969 0 0 0 0 236969 403354.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 403354.02

18 19708 0.000 0 0.00 0 19708.17 194609 0 0 0 0 194609 13226 0 0 0 0 13226 250195 0 0 0 0 250195 409836.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 409836.21

19 20410 0.000 0 0.00 0 20409.59 215018 0 0 0 0 215018 16645 0 0 0 0 16645 266840 0 0 0 0 266840 413600.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 413600.80

20 11976 0.000 0 0.00 0 11975.86 226994 0 0 0 0 226994 22215 0 0 0 0 22215 289055 0 0 0 0 289055 403361.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 403361.57

21 12164 0.000 0 0.00 0 12164.09 239158 0 0 0 0 239158 19680 0 0 0 0 19680 308735 0 0 0 0 308735 395845.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 395845.66

22 16479 0.000 0 0.00 0 16478.71 255637 0 0 0 0 255637 10721 0 0 0 0 10721 319455 0 0 0 0 319455 401603.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 401603.79

23 16283 0.000 0 0.00 0 16282.57 271919 0 0 0 0 271919 8145 0 0 0 0 8145 327601 0 0 0 0 327601 409740.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 409740.97

24 12379 0.000 0 0.00 0 12378.65 284298 0 0 0 0 284298 11494 0 0 0 0 11494 339095 0 0 0 0 339095 410625.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 410625.62

25 8223 0.000 0 0.00 0 8222.84 292521 0 0 0 0 292521 11466 0 0 0 0 11466 350561 0 0 0 0 350561 407382.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 407382.53

26 16489 0.000 0 0.00 0 16489.29 309010 0 0 0 0 309010 11056 0 0 0 0 11056 361617 0 0 0 0 361617 412815.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 412815.84

27 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 309010 0 0 0 0 309010 0 0 0 0 0 0 361617 0 0 0 0 361617 412815.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 412815.84

28 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 309010 0 0 0 0 309010 0 0 0 0 0 0 361617 0 0 0 0 361617 412815.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 412815.84

29 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 309010 0 0 0 0 309010 0 0 0 0 0 0 361617 0 0 0 0 361617 412815.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 412815.84

30 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 309010 0 0 0 0 309010 0 0 0 0 0 0 361617 0 0 0 0 361617 412815.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 412815.84

31 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 309010 0 0 0 0 309010 0 0 0 0 0 0 361617 0 0 0 0 361617 412815.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 412815.84

3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries, Alternate Coal and E-Auction Coal): Jan 2026:

0 0.0000MCL washed coal 

Alternate Coal 0.0000

677556

Coal Source

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM)

Opening balance Stock for current month (MT)
Open requisition for the 

Month: Total (MT)

0

465422.27

Date

Note: 

2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

Daily Coal Received (MT)*

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

Balance Coal Stock (MT): DailyCumulative Coal Consumption (MT)Daily Coal Consumption (MT)Cumultaive Coal Received (MT)

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 26-01-2026.xlsx
# Sensitivity: Public (C4)

Consolidated Coal


